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FICHA DE PRODUCTOFICHA DE PRODUCTO

Caracteristicas Técnicas Croquis

código

60401
60405
60411
60415
60402
60406
60412
60416
60403
60407
60413
60417

acabado
 

blanco
blanco
blanco
blanco
marrón
marrón
marrón
marrón
beige
beige
beige
beige

 medida

pequeño
pequeño
grande 
grande

pequeño
pequeño
grande 
grande

pequeño
pequeño
grande 
grande

embalaje

1000
100
500
100
1000
100
500
100
1000
100
500
100

 EAN 13

8431488604015
8431488604053
8431488604114
8431488604152
8431488604022
8431488604060
8431488604121
8431488604169
8431488604039
8431488604077
8431488604138
8431488604176

PORTAESTANTE VITRINA
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20

    

 31 

grande


